1.1	moves to amend the amendment (S0498DE1) to S.F. No. 498
1.2	as follows:
1.3	Page 4, line 17, after the period insert "Section 13.04, subdivision 2, does not apply
1.4	to collection of data classified by this subdivision."
1.5	Page 5, line 6, delete "close of the investigation" and insert "investigation becomes
1.6	inactive"
1.7	Page 8, line 27, delete "or" and insert a comma and after the second "Association"
1.8	insert ", or the Department of Public Safety"
1.9	Page 8, line 29, delete "secure" and insert "adopt"
1.10	Page 8, line 30, delete everything before "policy" and delete the comma